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Parts For Various Automotive Applications
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EETS 356,247 235,216 229,428 140,981 137,689
X 1,710,799 1,419,388 1,715,247 3,097,317 3,137,735
58 1,210,364 1,788,721 1,525,949 1,619,612 1,614,859
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Lemtech Precision Material new layout
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FaCtor Area Lemtech Holdings Co., Limited

Total Floor Area: 3,835 m?

Administrative Area @ 272 m? Production Area @ 3,563 m?
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Measurement Machine Investment

Lemtech Ho_ldings Co., Limited

QA Measurement Machines

Year 1
(2017)

Year 2
(2018)

Year 3
(2019)

Coordinate Measuring Machine CMM

Optical CMM

Contour Measuring Instrument

Coating Thickness Gauge

Height Gauge

N I = = =

Material Tensile Testing Machine

Spray Testing Machine
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2014

3,068,330

718,530

343,068

221,406

6.73

2015

2,927,364

723,739

301,927

202,316

2016

3,197,375

761,428

319,948

100,013

1.71
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2017

4,255,549

872,771

340,548

314,516

-
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2018H1

2,246,360

433,721

114,063

72,312
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2014
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11.18
58.57
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162.09
140.21
97
39
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2015
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604,250
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47
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2016
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2017
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2018H1
19.31
14.23
5.08
66.02
808,247
107.32
75.85
136
77
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LEMTECH
..Leading Manukacturing Teshnology

Your Trusted Partner in Business
www.lemtech.com




